You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ LD39020TPU32R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LD39020TPU32R Details PDF
LD39020TPU32R
Manufacturer Part Number: LD39020TPU32R
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC REG LDO 3.2V 0.2A 4VFDFPN
Datasheets: LD39020TPU32R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LD39020TPU32R
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC REG LDO 3.2V 0.2A 4VFDFPN
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case 4-XDFN Exposed Pad
Supplier Device Package 4-DFN (1x1)
Voltage - Output 3.2V
Current - Output 200mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) -
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
LD39030ADTPU18R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 300MA 4DFN
LD39020DTPU47R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 4.7V 200MA 4DFN
LD39030ADTPU28R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 2.8V 300MA 4DFN
LD39020DTPU31R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.1V 0.2A 4DFN
LD39020DTPU30R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3V 0.2A 4DFN
LD39030DTPU105R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 0.3A 4VFDFPN
LD39020TPU185R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 1.85V 200MA 4DFN
LD39020DTPU33R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.2A 4DFN
06033C182MAT2A 0603YA271GAT2A 6MBI200FB-006 6MBP35XSF060-50 AD8186ARU-REEL
AOL1432. ATF587S03L BCX17LT1G BD00IC0WHFV-GTR C1608X5R2A102K080AA
C2012C0G1H471J CL4076101151 CS3351YDR14G ESD5V3U4RRS FSA4157L6X
GRM1885C2A391JA01D HMK107B7103MA-T ICS954105BF IRKT56-14S9 KK2800A800V
LQP02TQ16NH02D LT1796CS8#TRPBF LTC4151CMS#PBF MC14027BFL1 MC9S08PT32VLH
P0080SAMCLRP PCI9030-AA60VPI PSMS05C-T7 QM400HA-HB R5325K002B-TR
R920221100 S34ML01G100TFI000 SBT10016LST SI9183DT-AD-T1 SKD60/08.16
SM22CXC524 SM5S26AHE3/2D SM6T68A-TR SP3485CP-L SST25LF040A-33-4C-QAE
SXA1048S2V5-9016 TC7MBL6353SFK-EL TCE1608G-900-4P-T000 TCFGP0J106M8R TPS54610PWPR
UPA805T-T1B VI-JN4-EZ VN50300T-T1-T3 XC9536XL-10VQG44I ZVP2106GTC